
Yesvantpur - Hazrat Nizamuddin (via Kolar) Inaugural Special/06521xXX - Exp - SWR 
YPR/Yesvantpur Junction to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin 

45h 0m - 2566 km - 20 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 12:30 0 1 0 33 915 SWR
2 YNK Yelahanka Junction 12:53 12:55 2m 0 1 13 64 906 SWR
3 CBP Chikkaballapur 13:38 13:40 2m 0 1 59 53 915 SWR
4 IDT Sidlaghatta 13:58 14:00 2m 1 74 72 904 SWR
5 CMY Chintamani 14:18 14:20 2m 1 96 70 879 SWR
6 SVS Srinivasapur 14:38 14:40 2m 1 117 57 SWR
7 KQZ Kolar 15:08 15:10 2m 0 1 144 37 SWR
8 BWT Bangarapet Junction 15:38 16:00 22m 1 161 46 810 SWR
9 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 17:38 17:40 2m 0 1 236 65 400 SR
10 KPD Katpadi Junction 18:58 19:00 2m 0 1 321 37 215 SR
11 RU Renigunta Junction 22:20 22:35 15m 0 1 445 53 115 SCR
12 GDR Gudur Junction 00:10 00:12 2m 2 529 63 19 SCR
13 BZA Vijayawada Junction 04:50 05:00 10m 0 2 822 59 19 SCR
14 WL Warangal 08:30 08:32 2m 2,3 2 1029 54 271 SCR
15 BPQ Balharshah 13:00 13:10 10m 0 2 1272 36 346 CR
16 CD Chandrapur 13:33 13:35 2m 0 2 1286 67 362 CR
17 NGP Nagpur Junction 16:30 16:40 10m 0 2 1481 69 309 CR
18 ET Itarsi Junction 21:00 21:02 2m 0 2 1779 63 329 WCR
19 BPL Bhopal Junction 22:30 22:35 5m 0 2 1871 57 405 WCR
20 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 02:40 02:50 10m 0 3 2163 68 258 NCR
21 AGC Agra Cantt. 06:00 06:02 2m 0 3 2378 70 167 NCR
22 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 09:30 0 3 2566 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (05:36)

Jun 05 2024 (05:36)

1

1


